(O) adastra

OD Series Water Resistant Speakers — OD6-W4/W8

A range of water resistant speakers for panel mounting, suitable for PA installations in swimming pools,

bathrooms etc.
2-way speakers

IP35 rated
Plastic enclosure

Built-in crossover
Includes fixing kit
Gasket included

Supplied in pairs

Colour

Impedance
Speaker size
Frequency response
Power max.

Power rms

Magnet weight
Cutout

Mounting depth
SPL @ 1W/1m
Dimensions
Weight

Humidity max.
Dispersion angle
Temperature range

5cm (2") tweeter with mylar cone

Spade terminal connections (6mm)
Woofer with polypropylene cone

125.061UK
White

4 ohms
165mm (6.5")
80Hz - 20kHz
100W

40W

221g (7.8 02)
132mm@
65mm

87dB

84.5 x 180mm@

7459

95%

140°
-20-85°C

125.063UK
White

8 ohms
165mm (6.5")
80Hz - 20kHz
100w

40W

2219 (7.8 02)
132mm@
65mm

87dB

84.5 x 180mm@

7459

95%

140°
-20-85°C






