

OD Series Water Resistant Speakers - OD6-W4/W8



A range of water resistant speakers for panel mounting, suitable for PA installations in swimming pools, bathrooms etc.

- 2-way speakers
- 5cm (2") tweeter with mylar cone
- IP35 rated
- Plastic enclosure
- Spade terminal connections (6mm)
- Woofer with polypropylene cone
- Built-in crossover
- Includes fixing kit
- Gasket included
- Supplied in pairs

	125.061UK	125.063UK	
Colour	White	White	
Impedance	4 ohms	8 ohms	
Speaker size	165mm (6.5")	165mm (6.5")	
Frequency response	80Hz - 20kHz	80Hz - 20kHz	
Power max.	100W	100W	
Power rms	40W	40W	
Magnet weight	221g (7.8 oz)	221g (7.8 oz)	
Cutout	132mmØ	132mmØ	
Mounting depth	65mm	65mm	
SPL @ 1W/1m	87dB	87dB	
Dimensions	84.5 x 180mmØ	84.5 x 180mmØ	
Weight	745g	745g	
Humidity max.	95%	95%	
Dispersion angle	140°	140°	
Temperature range	-20 - 85°C	-20 - 85°C	